1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4

for reference only.
Thermal Switch Connection
TCI Part Number
Rated
Amps (A)
Rated
Voltage (V)
Hz
---uH
±5%
Approx
Weight (LBS)
Terminal
Hole Size
(In)
KTRMG250A 250 480 60 191 275 0.44
KTRMG305A 305 480 60 157 285 0.44
KTRMG362A 362 480 60 132 295 0.56
KTRMG250C 250 600 60 239 275 0.44
KTRMG305C 305 600 60 196 285 0.44